
4/11/6 

Chapter Relations Office (CRO) 

Student Chapters 

Student Chapters Subject File, 1978, 1980-84, 1986-97, 1999-2007, 2009-11, 2014, 2018 

 

Box 1: 

Agendas and Minutes 

ALA Student Chapter Group Assembly, Annual Conference, June 27, 1987 

Texas Woman’s University, 1989-90 

University of Arizona, 1990-91 

University of Pittsburgh, 1988 

University of South Florida, January-December 1989 

ALA Council, Committee on Organization, Creating Student Chapters, 1980-81 

Chapter Correspondence 

General, 1988 

Arizona, University of Arizona, 1984, 1986-91 

California 

University of California at Berkeley, 1990 

University of California at Los Angeles, 1987, 1990 

Colorado, (Denver Branch of) Emporia State University, 1990, 1992 

Florida 

Florida State University, 1988-89 

University of South Florida, 1990 

Georgia 

Atlanta University, 1989 

Valdosta State University, 2007 

Hawaii, University of Hawaii at Manoa, 1992 

Illinois, Chicago State University, 2009 

Indiana, Indiana University, 1992 

Iowa, Iowa University, 1996 

Kansas, Emporia State University, 1988 

Kentucky, University of Kentucky, 1993 

Louisiana, Louisiana State University, 1987 

Michigan 

University of Michigan at Ann Arbor, 1980, 1993 

University of Michigan at Dearborn, 1980-81 

Wayne State University, 1988, 1990, 1999 

Mississippi, University of Southern Mississippi, 1983, 1986 

Missouri, University of Missouri-Columbia, 1995 

New York 

Long Island University, 1987-89 

St. John’s University, 2010 

State University of New York at Albany, 1983 
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Syracuse University, 2002 

North Carolina 

North Carolina Central University, 1988, 1990 

University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill, 1986 

University of North Carolina at Greensboro, 1988 

Ohio, Kent State University, 1989 

Oklahoma, Northeastern State University, 2009 

Pennsylvania 

Drexel University, 1987, 1990-91, 2000 

University of Pittsburgh, 1987-89, 1992 

Rhode Island, University of Rhode Island, 1993 

South Carolina, University of South Carolina, 1987, 1989-91 

Tennessee, University of Tennessee at Knoxville, 1988, 1990-92 

Texas 

Texas Woman’s University, 1988-90, 1992 

University of Texas at Austin, 1992 

Utah, Brigham Young University, 1987 

Washington, University of Washington, 1986-87, 1990, 1993 

Wisconsin, University of Wisconsin-Madison, 1982 

Puerto Rico, University of Puerto Rico, 2000-02 

Canada, University of Toronto, 2001 

Chapter Constitutions 

Arizona, University of Arizona, 1978, 1989-90 

California 

University of California at Berkeley, 1990 

University of California at Los Angeles, 1987 

University of Southern California, 2014 

Colorado, University of Denver, 2005 

Connecticut, Southern Connecticut State University, n.d. 

District of Columbia, Catholic University of America, 2002-03 

Florida 

Florida State University, 1988, 2001, 2006 

University of South Florida, 1983 

Georgia 

Atlanta University, n.d. 

Valdosta State University, 2007 

Hawaii, University of Hawaii at Manoa, 1992, 2004 

Illinois 

Chicago State University, 2009 

University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, 1981, 2004 

Indiana, Indiana University, 1992 

Iowa, University of Iowa, n.d. 

Kansas, Emporia State University, 1988 
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Kentucky, University of Kentucky, 1993 

Maryland, University of Maryland, 2007 

Michigan, Wayne State University, 1988 

Missouri, University of Missouri-Columbia, 1984 

New Jersey, Rutgers, 1987 

New York 

Pratt Institute, 2002 

St. John’s University, 2010 

State University of New York at Albany, 1983 

State University of New York at Buffalo, 1993 

Syracuse University, 2002 

University at Albany, n.d. 

North Carolina 

North Carolina Central University, 1988 

University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill, 1991 

University of North Carolina at Greensboro, 1988 

Ohio, Kent State University, 1989 

Oklahoma, Northeastern State University, 2006 

Pennsylvania 

Drexel University, 1991, 2000 

University of Pittsburgh, n.d. 

 

Box 2: 

Chapter Constitutions (continued) 

Rhode Island, University of Rhode Island, 2004 

South Carolina, University of South Carolina, 1990-91 

Tennessee, University of Tennessee at Knoxville, 1991 

Texas 

Texas Woman’s University, 1988 

University of North Texas, 1997 

University of Texas at Austin, 1992 

Utah, Brigham Young University, 1987 

Washington, University of Washington, 1986, 1993 

Wisconsin, University of Wisconsin-Madison, 1982 

Canada, University of Toronto, 2001 

Chapter Handbook, University of South Carolina, 1986-87 

Officer Changes 

General, 1982, 1989-92 

ALA Student Chapter Groups Lists, 1987-92, 1994 

Correspondence, 1987-93, 1995, 2002-03 

Plaques for Charter Membership, 1986-89, 1991, 2001-03, 2005-07, 2014 

University of Washington at Seattle, 1986 

Rutgers, State University of New Jersey, 1987 
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Brigham Young University, 1987 

University of South Carolina, 1987 

University of Pittsburgh, 1988 

Florida State University, 1988 

University of North Carolina at Greensboro, 1988 

Texas Woman’s University, 1988 

Long Island University, 1989 

Kent State University, 1989 

Simmons College, 1991 

University of Toronto, 2001 

Southern Connecticut State University, 2002 

Catholic University of America, 2003 

University of Denver, 2005 

Northeastern University, 2006 

University of Maryland, 2007 

Chicago State University, 2009 

University of Southern California, 2014 

Student to Staff Program Attendance and Chapter Foundings, 1988, 2005, 2011, 2018 

 

Box 2 is 90% full 


